


Danube LINZ’s shape rebels against convention. Its height is in line with the traditional 
Burgundy shape, though it reinterprets the usual silhouette through a cylindrical neck, sharp 
shoulders, and a generous body diameter. Smooth refined but wide the punt unveils the 
waterlily mark.
It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.

linz
wine collection

Pure Flint

Licorice

Vintage Flint

features:
Capacity :

Finish :

Closure Type :

Weight :

Height :

Shoulder :

Base :

75 cl 

Gourmet Finish 13 mm

Cork/Vinolok

500 g 

295 mm

86 mm 

86 mm

150 cl

Gourmet Finish 13 mm

Cork/Vinolok

850 g

405 mm

91,9 mm

91,9 mm

www.sarom.eu/danube
danube@sarom.eu

CONTACT US


