



linz

wine collection

Danube LINZ's shape rebels against convention. Its height is in line with the traditional Burgundy shape, though it reinterprets the usual silhouette through a cylindrical neck, sharp shoulders, and a generous body diameter. Smooth refined but wide the punt unveils the waterlily mark.

It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.



Licorice



Pure Flint



Vintage Flint



features:

Capacity:	75 cl	150 cl
Finish:	Gourmet Finish 13 mm	Gourmet Finish 13 mm
Closure Type:	Cork/Vinolok	Cork/Vinolok
Weight:	500 g	850 g
Height:	295 mm	405 mm
Shoulder:	86 mm	91,9 mm
Base:	86 mm	91,9 mm

CONTACT US

www.sarom.eu/danube
danube@sarom.eu

